Description

The oil-free compressor and vacuum pumps from
DURR Technik is German quality when it is
absolute best. The products are very reliable and
can be used for many different applications as
either loose aggregates or complete compressor
systems.

Features

e AC + DC solutions

Anti-bacterial coated tanks for systems
Robust and reliable

Long lifetime

Low noise level

Membrane dryer solutions as option
Mobile and cabinet solutions

FL--MO

FLAIR 4

SICOLAB 025 mini

Specifications

Weight

Voltage

Max. Pressure
Frequency
LxWxH

Motor Input
Noise Level
Current Consumption
Tank Size
Protection Class
Duty Cycle

Air Flow @ 0 Bar
Air Flow @ 5 Bar
Air Flow @ 8 Bar

14 kg

230V

10 bar

50 Hz
396x321x295 mm
0,36 hp/0,22 kW
49 dB(A)/1m
10A

31

IP54

S1-100%

25 (L/min)

10 (L/min)

6 (L/min)

Air Flow (I/min)

26 r, .'.
24 N
22

20

L/min
>
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